Program of the 3" Stem Cell PhD Student Retreat

7:45
8:00
8:15
8:20
8:40
9:00
9:20
9:40

10:00

10:10

10:40
11:00

11:30

12:30
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20
15:25

15:50

16:10

17:10
17:30

7:55
8:15
8:20
8:40
9:00
9:20
9:40
10:00

10:10

10:40

11:00
11:20

12:30

14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20
15:25
15:50

16:10

17:10

17:20

Meeting point at the Gurtenbahn Bern (Submontane)
Welcome Coffee
Welcome by the Organizing Committee

PhD Student Presentations
Morning Session Chair: Carolyn Trepp

Poster Presentations

Coffee Break

PhD Student Presentations

Professor Marcelo Rivolta, University of Sheffield:
“Repairing the ear with stem cells: paving the way for a treatment for
hearing loss”

Lunch Break

PhD Student Presentations

Afternoon Session Chair: Felix Baier

Poster Presentations

Coffee Break

PhD Student Presentation

Doctor Liane Hofferer, Senior Director R&D, CSL Behring

Conclusive Remarks by the Organizers and the SCRM Steering Committee
Apero Riché



