Program of the 3rd Stem Cell PhD Student Retreat

7:45 8:00 8:15	7:55 8:15 8:20	Meeting point at the Gurtenbahn Bern (Submontane) Welcome Coffee Welcome by the Organizing Committee
8:20 8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40	8:40 9:00 9:20 9:40 10:00	Welcome by the Organizing Committee PhD Student Presentations Morning Session Chair: Carolyn Trepp
10:00	10:10	Poster Presentations
10:10	10:40	Coffee Break
10:40 11:00	11:00 11:20	PhD Student Presentations
11:30	12:30	Professor Marcelo Rivolta, University of Sheffield: "Repairing the ear with stem cells: paving the way for a treatment for hearing loss"
12:30	14:00	Lunch Break
14:00 14:20 14:40 15:00	14:20 14:40 15:00 15:20	PhD Student Presentations Afternoon Session Chair: Felix Baier
15:20	15:25	Poster Presentations
15:25	15:50	Coffee Break
15:50	16:10	PhD Student Presentation
16:10	17:10	Doctor Liane Höfferer, Senior Director R&D, CSL Behring
17:10 17:30	17:20	Conclusive Remarks by the Organizers and the SCRM Steering Committee Apero Riché